Memorial Plaques
Evelyn Abrams
Martin Baron
Sherman P. Berkin
Joan Gayle Brinch
A. Michael Carlin
Lillian Chudnovsky
Beverly L. Hoch
Elaine Kuperstein

Sarah H. Palay
Donald M. Palay
David Albert Ramler
Dorothy Schalet
Henry Yaschik

Yahrzeits

John Anderson
Anna Baker
Bernard Bernstein
Natalie Bricker
Susan Buck
Micky Cader
Harry Cheskin
Eleanor Cronin
Karen Ellett
Benedict Esons
Samuel S. Fischman

8/15
8/4
8/5
8/4
8/8
8/28
8/22
8/3

8127
8/11
8/9

8/27
8/28

8/7
8127
8/14
8/1
8/26
8/27
8127
8/18
8/8
8/12
8/6

Yahrzeits August 2020
First date is for lighting the yahrzeit candle. The 2nd date is the
Shabbat services during which your loved one’s name will be read.
Please note. Shabbat Service are held virtually Friday evenings at 7:30pm
During the months of July and August there will be no Shabbat Morning Service.

8/21
8/7
8/7
8/7
8/14
8/28
8/28
8/7

8/28
8/14
8/14
8/28
8/28

8/7

8/28
8/14
8/7

8/28
8/28
8/28
8/21
8/14
8/14
8/7

Hannah Frieda Ostramilski Fischman

Harold L. Fisher
Pauline Goldberg
David Goldman
Rose Ida Goldman
Mary Goldman
Samuel Goldstein

Betty Green
Nan Hochstein
Nathan Issokson
Jacob Katersky
Rick Keating

8/1

8/13
8/26
8/28
8/24
8/28

8/5
8/27
8/28
8/5
8/8

8/7

8/14
8/28
8/28
8/28
8/28

8/7
8/28
8/28
8/7
8/14

former mother-in-law of Jim Charam

member of Yahrzeits Congregation Sha'aray Shalom
father in-law of Lisa Berkin

sister of Barbara Dine

former husband of Barbara Carlin

mother of Sara Weintraub

mother of Josh Hoch

sister-in-law of Linda Kuperstein,

aunt of Ken Kuperstein

mother of Joan Carr

father of Joan Carr

father of Nancy Heller

mother of Micki Harris, grandmother of Steven Harris
father of Bonnie Friedman

father of Jennifer Tribush

grandmother of Wendy Barrett

uncle of Ali Trager

sister-in-law of Bonney Solomon

sister of Stephen Wentworth

mother of Judith Cader

grandfather of Shira Joseph

grandmother of Bradford Lewis

mother of Curtis Ellett

father of Tim Esons

grandfather of Rosalind Skulsky

8/15 8/21 grandmother of Rosalind Skulsky
father of Joseph Fisher

sister-in-law of Leslie Goldberg

father of Eugene Goldman

mother of Robert Goldman

step - mother of Robert Goldman
grandfather of Beverly Levine

great grandfather of Amy Levine

mother of Rosalind Shapiro

mother of Robert Hochstein

father of Beverly Levine, grandfather of Amy Levine
grandfather of Edward Katersky

former husband of Deborah Keating

father of Justin, Brianna and Alexia Keating




Barbara Kirchheimer
Mary Klein
Irving Kotler

Denise Kramer
Rivan Krieger
Gertrude Kurr
Arnold Levine
Arnold Levine
Pearl Manne
Morris Millman
Edward Robert Neustadt
Frieda Newman
Sanford Palay
Stephen Reisman
Nancy Dine Ruth
Byron Schreckinger
Brian Shillue
Hyman Shumrak
Thelma Silverman
Michael Silverstein
Shirley Teller
Victor Trager

Eva Willner
Robert Martin Wolk

8/10
8/15
8/28

8/11
8/16
8/25
8/25
8/25
8/1
8/18
8/25
8/19
8/16
8/8
8/15
8/11
8/4
8/25
8/26
8/9
8/9
8/5
8/11
8/6

Yahrzeits August 2020
First date is for lighting the yahrzeit candle. The 2nd date is the
Shabbat services during which your loved one’s name will be read.
Please note. Shabbat Service are held virtually Friday evenings at 7:30pm
During the months of July and August there will be no Shabbat Morning Service.

8/14
8/21
8/28

8/14
8/21
8/28
8/28
8/28
8/7

8/21
8/28
8/21
8/21
8/14
8/21
8/14
8/7

8/28
8/28
8/14
8/14
8/7

8/14
8/7

aunt of David Alschuler

close family friend of Susan & Joseph Stone
father of Susan Reisman,
grandfather of David Reisman
mother of Lauren Teller

uncle of Mona Pohl

mother of Harvey Kurr
brother of Robert Levine
uncle of Amy Levine

mother of Beverly Rivkind
uncle of Lois Goldberg

father of Jennifer Ellett
grandmother of Jonathan Fox
uncle of Joan Carr

husband of Susan Reisman, father of David Reisman
sister of Philip Dine

brother of Leslie Wentworth
father of Ellen Bernstein
brother of Benjamin Summers
aunt of Janet Damelin
nephew of Rosalind Shapiro
mother of Michael Teller
father of Ali Trager
grandmother of Naomi Preble
brother of Toby Wolk




