

Yahrzeits August 2020

First date is for lighting the yahrzeit candle. The 2nd date is the Shabbat services during which your loved one's name will be read.

Please note. Shabbat Service are held virtually Friday evenings at 7:30pm
During the months of July and August there will be no Shabbat Morning Service.

Memorial Plaques

Evelyn Abrams	8/15	8/21	former mother-in-law of Jim Charam
Martin Baron	8/4	8/7	member of Yahrzeits Congregation Sha'aray Shalom
Sherman P. Berkin	8/5	8/7	father in-law of Lisa Berkin
Joan Gayle Brinch	8/4	8/7	sister of Barbara Dine
A. Michael Carlin	8/8	8/14	former husband of Barbara Carlin
Lillian Chudnovsky	8/28	8/28	mother of Sara Weintraub
Beverly L. Hoch	8/22	8/28	mother of Josh Hoch
Elaine Kuperstein	8/3	8/7	sister-in-law of Linda Kuperstein, aunt of Ken Kuperstein
Sarah H. Palay	8/27	8/28	mother of Joan Carr
Donald M. Palay	8/11	8/14	father of Joan Carr
David Albert Ramler	8/9	8/14	father of Nancy Heller
Dorothy Schalet	8/27	8/28	mother of Micki Harris, grandmother of Steven Harris
Henry Yaschik	8/28	8/28	father of Bonnie Friedman

Yahrzeits

John Anderson	8/7	8/7	father of Jennifer Tribush
Anna Baker	8/27	8/28	grandmother of Wendy Barrett
Bernard Bernstein	8/14	8/14	uncle of Ali Trager
Natalie Bricker	8/1	8/7	sister-in-law of Bonney Solomon
Susan Buck	8/26	8/28	sister of Stephen Wentworth
Micky Cader	8/27	8/28	mother of Judith Cader
Harry Cheskin	8/27	8/28	grandfather of Shira Joseph
Eleanor Cronin	8/18	8/21	grandmother of Bradford Lewis
Karen Ellett	8/8	8/14	mother of Curtis Ellett
Benedict Esons	8/12	8/14	father of Tim Esons
Samuel S. Fischman	8/6	8/7	grandfather of Rosalind Skulsky
Hannah Frieda Ostramilski	Fischman	8/15	8/21 grandmother of Rosalind Skulsky
Harold L. Fisher	8/1	8/7	father of Joseph Fisher
Pauline Goldberg	8/13	8/14	sister-in-law of Leslie Goldberg
David Goldman	8/26	8/28	father of Eugene Goldman
Rose Ida Goldman	8/28	8/28	mother of Robert Goldman
Mary Goldman	8/24	8/28	step - mother of Robert Goldman
Samuel Goldstein	8/28	8/28	grandfather of Beverly Levine great grandfather of Amy Levine
Betty Green	8/5	8/7	mother of Rosalind Shapiro
Nan Hochstein	8/27	8/28	mother of Robert Hochstein
Nathan Issokson	8/28	8/28	father of Beverly Levine, grandfather of Amy Levine
Jacob Katersky	8/5	8/7	grandfather of Edward Katersky
Rick Keating	8/8	8/14	former husband of Deborah Keating father of Justin, Brianna and Alexia Keating

Yahrzeits August 2020

First date is for lighting the yahrzeit candle. The 2nd date is the
Shabbat services during which your loved one's name will be read.

Please note. Shabbat Service are held virtually Friday evenings at 7:30pm
During the months of July and August there will be no Shabbat Morning Service.

Barbara Kirchheimer	8/10	8/14	aunt of David Alschuler
Mary Klein	8/15	8/21	close family friend of Susan & Joseph Stone
Irving Kotler	8/28	8/28	father of Susan Reisman, grandfather of David Reisman
Denise Kramer	8/11	8/14	mother of Lauren Teller
Rivan Krieger	8/16	8/21	uncle of Mona Pohl
Gertrude Kurr	8/25	8/28	mother of Harvey Kurr
Arnold Levine	8/25	8/28	brother of Robert Levine
Arnold Levine	8/25	8/28	uncle of Amy Levine
Pearl Manne	8/1	8/7	mother of Beverly Rivkind
Morris Millman	8/18	8/21	uncle of Lois Goldberg
Edward Robert Neustadt	8/25	8/28	father of Jennifer Ellett
Frieda Newman	8/19	8/21	grandmother of Jonathan Fox
Sanford Palay	8/16	8/21	uncle of Joan Carr
Stephen Reisman	8/8	8/14	husband of Susan Reisman, father of David Reisman
Nancy Dine Ruth	8/15	8/21	sister of Philip Dine
Byron Schreckinger	8/11	8/14	brother of Leslie Wentworth
Brian Shillue	8/4	8/7	father of Ellen Bernstein
Hyman Shumrak	8/25	8/28	brother of Benjamin Summers
Thelma Silverman	8/26	8/28	aunt of Janet Damelin
Michael Silverstein	8/9	8/14	nephew of Rosalind Shapiro
Shirley Teller	8/9	8/14	mother of Michael Teller
Victor Trager	8/5	8/7	father of Ali Trager
Eva Willner	8/11	8/14	grandmother of Naomi Preble
Robert Martin Wolk	8/6	8/7	brother of Toby Wolk